Wednesday _| Thursday

8:30
9:20

9:30

11:30

12:30

1:00

3:00

Intermediate & Advanced
Program

Before camp

Check-In

Academic
program review

Chess video,
Chess puzzles

Lunch

Rapid chess
tournament

After camp

Before camp

Check-In

Academic
program review

Chess video,
Chess puzzles

Lunch

Bughouse
tournament

After camp

Before camp

Check-In

CMA rated
5-round rapid
tournament

After camp

Before camp

Check-In

Academic
program
review

Chess video,
Chess puzzles

Lunch

Blitz
tournament

After camp

Before camp

Check-In

Academic
program
review

Chess video,
Chess puzzles

Lunch

Bullet
tournament

After camp



