## Intermediate & Advanced Program

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30	Before camp	Before camp	Before camp	Before camp	Before camp
9:20	Check-In	Check-In	Check-In	Check-In	Check-In
9:30	Academic program review	Academic program review	CMA rated 5-round rapid tournament	Academic program review	Academic program review
11:30	Chess video, Chess puzzles	Chess video, Chess puzzles		Chess video, Chess puzzles	Chess video, Chess puzzles
12:30	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
1:00	Rapid chess tournament	Bughouse tournament		Blitz tournament	Bullet tournament
3:00	After camp	After camp	After camp	After camp	After camp